

ASSOCIATIONS: FEE DATA

■ MEXICO

ASSOCIATIONS – FEE DATA

Rank		Fee income (MXNm)	Growth rate	Fee split (%)							Year-end
				Audit & Accounting	Tax services	Management consulting	Corporate finance	Corporate recovery/ Insolvency	Litigation support	Other	
1	UC&CS Global*	359.0	13%	72	17	11	-	-	-	-	Dec-13
2	DFK International*	252.9	10%	51	12	6	1	1	3	27	Dec-12
3	PrimeGlobal*	173.9	-9%	64	22	6	1	1	3	3	May-14
4	Morison International*	109.9	16%	60	30	5	-	-	1	4	Dec-13
5	Praxity*	102.0	7%	90	6	4	-	-	-	-	N/A
6	MGI*	74.5	-2%	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Jun-13
7	ANTEA*	69.2	21%	62	5	23	-	10	-	-	Dec-13
8	AGN International*	59.2	-3%	68	26	-	-	-	-	7	Dec-13
9	MSI Global Alliance*	56.6	51%	70	23	-	-	-	-	7	Dec-13
10	GMN International*	50.6	-5%	48	28	20	3	1	-	-	Sep-13
11	Integra International*	43.2	64%	60	25	15	-	-	-	-	Mar-14
12	BKR International*	39.2	1%	80	20	-	-	-	-	-	Jun-13
13	Alliott Group*	8.8	-41%	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Dec-13
14	EuraAudit International*	8.3	-14%	35	28	37	-	-	-	-	Dec-13
Total revenue/growth		1,407.2	8%								

Notes: *Disclaimer – Only data from the named member firm or the exclusive member firms within a network/association is included. Data relating to correspondent and non-exclusive member firms is not included.

ASSOCIATIONS: STAFF DATA

■ MEXICO

ASSOCIATIONS – STAFF DATA

Rank	Name	Total staff		Growth rate (%)	Partners		Professional staff		Administrative staff		Offices	
		2013	2012		2013	2012	2013	2012	2013	2012	2013	2012
1	UC&CS Global*	1,661	1,817	-9%	142	137	1,227	1,351	292	329	106	112
2	DFK International*	533	501	6%	37	35	427	401	69	65	28	27
3	PrimeGlobal*	353	412	-14%	21	26	293	331	39	55	12	13
4	MGI*	297	262	13%	20	21	201	165	76	76	14	16
5	GMN International*	291	203	43%	12	12	257	168	22	23	9	3
6	Morison International*	253	222	14%	12	12	199	168	42	42	8	8
7	ANTEA*	228	181	26%	21	19	191	147	16	15	12	11
8	Praxity*	226	237	-5%	20	20	165	172	41	45	8	8
9	MSI Global Alliance*	165	86	92%	14	7	106	61	45	18	3	2
10	AGN International*	164	174	-6%	9	9	130	140	25	25	2	2
11	Integra International*	152	107	42%	10	6	130	83	8	18	8	7
12	BKR International*	61	61	0%	6	6	55	55	-	-	3	3
13	Alliott Group*	30	31	-3%	2	2	24	26	4	3	1	1
14	EuraAudit International*	18	18	0%	4	4	9	9	5	5	1	2
Totals		4,432	4,312	3%	330	316	3,414	3,277	684	719	215	215

Notes: *Disclaimer – Only data from the named member firm or the exclusive member firms within a network/association is included. Data relating to correspondent and non-exclusive member firms is not included.